
GOO Ileal Esls!alTfc Sisttcaci, Sclsn. Orxrca. Sctardar. lea 23, 1S51 G00 Real EstetoCOO Real Eststa COO Real EntalsCOO Heal Estsla
i i . ,

U -- ".J .!4 Suburban fC3 HooMs'fot Ccds' 'Real Estate800
fl50 Antoaotlrel- -

tSrOsex! Oct Fct Sols

'49 BUICK
PRACTICALLY NEW

GRABENHORST SPEC I A LS
.... SALElfS BEST BTJY . .

. - That's "right, "the" best buy in town. Attractive Cape Cod home in -

splendid condition, beautiful tree setting. 3 bdrm, fun basmt, oil beat.

Verr attractive bungalow,' well eon Ohmartstructeo. a Dearoofna. now. uoon,Little Farm
Clean attractive 3 BJt mod. horn. If

gar. chicken he. 919 acr
right oa Lancaster Rd. Immed. pots.
Price reduced to $6800.

- "ar tt jtr .

- SUPER SEDANET
Kitchen with, connecting utility
room, automatic oil heat, fireplace,
plus 1 ACRE; variety of fruit, ber-
ries, nuts 8c ardea ground. Desir
able location..- - Reasonably priced at
Sl3.soo.oo. Terms. . j

Ed D. Potter. Realtor
213 S High St. Ph.

' ONE OWNER? . ,.5 - i
' KW MILEAGE il " , - "

S

BEAUTIFUL. 'GALA GREEN
METALLIC FINISH
WTCTZWALli TIRES ''--

i'SUPERSONIC RADIO
FA, HEATER SYSTEM
DYNAFLOW (LATE SERIES)
AUTO. BACK LIGHTS - -
DIRECTIONAL SIGNALS

BY OWNER: Well constructed
Office Phones or ;

. Watch Our Ad forRealtorsroom garage t noun, tceiy iana-seape- d.
As acre lot. Excellent location. SUtdy CalabeUnmani UeeNortheast. -

I Special Announcement

- fireplace. Let us show you this charming, home. The price is lower
j than you think. Call Peter H. Gelser. v - .

"'W.r.;' V

"'".TRY THIS FOR SIZE' i ' " .

Sparkling new Candalaria-Ranc- h style 1 bdrm. shake In wooded set-- ,.
ting. liv. rm, din. rm, kitchen Inside uUlity. Beautifully decorated.
Breexeway - Dbl. farsfe. Price reduced ior immediate sale. --

V.- Call Chet Ferris
' FORCED TO SELL

A fine country home with all the city conveniences. 2 acres close In "

with barn and chicken house. Lovely 4 bdrm. home sets in background
- of stately firs. See this and make an offer. For details Call J. E. Law.

; LOVELY FAMILY RESIDENCE
In desirable district between Leslie 6c McKinley School - 3 nice bdrms,
liv: rm, lge. din. rm, splendid kitch. with nook, hdwd. firs, fireplace,
full plbg. down, ft Plhg. up full basement, with auto-o- il heat
dble. garage. Beautiful yard with outdoor fireplace. Priced to selL .

..... . . Call Roy Ferris ; '

Grabenhorst Bros,; Realtors
134 S Uberty St Ph. -- .

. Evenings A Sundays can -

Pftfptitial rintrh1nct
For total of $31,900 you can have fine

fhls 3 br home is modern but needs
cleaning up. 60 ft lot Good loc Price
$2300. Call Boa Geary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
lni Edgewater Phone 85109. Eves. 89939

$150 DOWN
$35 per no. liveable, unfinished 3 room

- house, suburban north, water and
ligbts. -

.

$500 DOWN f
I bedroom modern home with hard

wood floors, fireplace, attached far-ag- e,

unfinished upstairs, northeast,
take trade.

HEIMANN FOR
. REAL ESTATE

201 S. High Ph.

I 5t. Vincent Uist.
Only 3 yrs. old. Very wefl built Deground (208 by 383 feet) for five

more view lots Just south of Salem
city Omits. Four BR. 3 baths, view..... .4 H t uu.-- . I. lrv V

sirable location. Autom. sprwuuia
system. Bus at door. Insulated.
wBthrtrinnMl- - Owner leaving

THIS CAR IS LIKE NEW. LOCAL
OWNER IS AVAILABLE FOR

CONSULTATION

FULL PRICE $1895
TTEj.P KEEP PROFESSIONAL
HASEBALL IN SALEM. ATTEND
YOUR HOME-OWNE-D SENATOR
GAMES" )

' '
,

' '

state. Flowers, shrubs. Worth theranged for use as double-hous-e if de-
sired; basement, oil heat, patio,
play-yar- d, stable, corral. Phone

money. $2500. down. Total pnee

i '
$10,750.

Eniov Life On A Creek
Just listed this 3 Bedrm Home with

8C8 Houses For Sale i Roy Ferris Peter Gelser Chet Ferris E. Law01 Business Opportunities full basement. Back vara nas lire- -

EQUITY In $7000
place, flood lights. Property Joins
Mill Creek. Insulated. Weatherstrip-pe- d.

Only 10 years old. In excellent
nt:tnn Tils hath. 1 car carafe.

LBE--Shome in saiem Hetgnis w traae tor
FOR SALE OR LEASE Press Shop.

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

Modern 6 room house in good condi Ph. 37922 Chemeketa at Church. Ssleja

. OPEN HOUSE
East Englewood

'
1280 N.23rd Street

Sunday, June 24, 2:30 to 5:30 P.M.
Brand new house ready for occupancy. 3 nice bedrooms with lot of
closet space; large living room with picture window, beautiful fireplace
flanked by bookcases; separate dining room; clear oak floors; bath with
shower; lovely. kitchen with numerous builtins; coved linoleum floor;'
breakfast nook; inside laundry room; auto forced air oil furnace; at
tached garage: Roman brick planting box. 1 block to city box. 3 blocks
to school. FHA Inspected during construction and maximum financing
can be arranged. Price of this lovely house la $14,000.00.

1 Abrams, Bourland & Skinner

tion. New garage. Family orchard.Pacific Daylight fTime I

FM; Megacycles KOIN 101.1; KEX 92.3 f
This property Is in the best of shape
and worth the $6500. the owner Is
asking. Just listed this one.

CALL FOR MR. LEAVENS.
Eve. Ph.

(Editors note: The Statesman publishes in geed faith the programs and
times as provided by the radio stations, but because offtimes programs are
changed without notification, this newspaper cannot be responsible for the
accuracy herein). i i FREE PARKING FOR CUSTOMERSRAWLINS REALTY00:4500:3000:1500:00HOUR

(Hollywood District, Realtor) Mortgage Loans

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3060 N. Capitol St Office Phone or

I News
Net News

iKOtN Klock

Immaculate
1940 CHRYSLER

NEW YORKER R. SEDAN.
HEATER AND DEFROSTER i

OVERDRIVES i

S 2 OWNERS ! ; : .

ORIGINAL BLUE FINISH '
TWO-TON- E BLUE AND GREY
INTERIOR j if

EXCELLENT TIRES
--KELP KEEP PROFESSIONAL

. BASEBALL IN SALEM. ATTEND
YOUR HOME-OWNE- D SENATOR
GAMES" 1 i

6 Eve. Ph. Simpson Tibbetta Chet Todd

Timekeeper
West. Melod.
KOIN Klock
Hodge Podge
Dawnbeat

Farm News
Farm News
KOIN Klock
Hodge Podge
Dawnbeat

News
West. Melod.
News
Hodge Podge
Dawnbeat

KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW
KEX

I Hodge Podge 3035 Portland Rd. Ph. orDawnbeat 411 Masonic Bldg. x
InsuranceEve. or Real Estate

Office Phone
Mortgage Loans
Evenings

7
KSLM Hemingway I Break. Gang I Break. Gang ITop Trades
KOCO Jamboree . Jamboree Jerry Sears Exj Service
KOIN KOIN Klock IMacleod News jGoss Newt I Cons News
KGW Hear This Hear This (Newt (Sam Hayes
KEX Roundup Boys 1 M. Agronsky Weekend Spts. I Bob Hazen

Open House
Saturday and Sunday, 1:30 to 8 JO p.m.

S nice lota near the Deaf School on paved street Price $1600. for both
lota. . ;

3 Bdr. Home on one floor. Elec. Range & Refrigerator Included. Al
for $5,800. - -

Hi acres, barn-1- 0 stanchions, poultry hse, year round stream, S rm.
hse. Priced at $5,900. . . ;

acres with cozy 3 Bdr. home. Year round creek. Full price $6,850.
Terms or will consider trade for 2 Bdr. home in town. j

Very nice 2 Bdr. home located in Englewood district. Hwd. firs.. Inside
utility rm.. Includes Bendix? Nice yard. All for $9450.

New z bdrm. attach, garage, viewKSLM Leslie Nichols ILeslie Nichols IHaven of Rest iHaVen of Rest
windows carpeted living room. $8449.8 KOCO Organ Moods Childcraft Proudly Hall Proudly HaU

KOIN News (Lets Pretend . iTheater ITheater
KGW Hlywd. Love (Hlywd. Love I secret Story I Secret Story
KEX No School INo Scnool INo School INo School

Open House By Builder
2070 N. 17th St., Englewood District

Sat. & Sun., June 23rd & 24th

$1449 down. FHA inspected, 25 yr.
loan. $49 00 monthly payment Includ-
ing Ins, taxes, principal and int LEE'S2690 Hulsey (off Ratclift Drive).
Phone orIPastor Can . (Bargain Ctr.

4--H Club Kids Corner for appointment9
KSLM
KOCO
AOIN
KGW
KEX

N.W. News
Science
Theatre .
News
No School

(Farm Home
Good Reading

I Theatre
(Public Affairs
INo School

Grand Central Grand Central I Bdr. home located south, hwd. firs-- fireplace full basement About Home Plus 5 View Lotsouest star nwi 1 blk. from grade school. Very E-- Z terms. Ful srice S9.S00. Woud con- -(Toyland Tunes Toyland Tunes aider trace xor zvugene property. recently-bui- lt 4 BJt, hilltop ranch-typ- e
homo on Pringle road is to beIMuilc
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
and H. whltewaU tires. '$1385 1

'43 Pontiae sedanette. S and H. very
clean. J

18385

kit on nice cor. lot No. Paved St8c sidewalk, fir. furnace, range goes
with house exchange for smallacreage or apt house. 'See BurtPicha.

3

$11.000. New 3 Br, fireplace. What a view I Trees, large lot Very good
financing. - f

A.. A. LARSEN j

REALTOR

KSLM Caribbean (Caribbean
KOCO i Sat. Matinee Sat Matinee
KOIN Kirkham Newsl Peace Price
KGW News Earl Godwin
KEX Record Party I Record Party

1 Music (Music
'iNews iDixieland '
Boons Review iLeSueur News

: What's Score
I Record Party I Record Party

NEW THREE BED ROOM HOME
Brand New

3 bedrms on one fir. Beautifully de-
signed. Hwd fir. Oil turn. Att gar.
Lot 75 x 235. East front Easy terms.
Price $9250.

C. W. Reeve Realtor

We have a home In Independence with
Hemingway I Melody PortraitlTwin Views

WITH DOUBLE GARAGE lots of
storage room and closet space, oil
forced air furnace, fireplace, beau-
tiful birch kitchen, living rm 8c din-
ing rm are nice size. Located tn the
new Englewood district Priced to
sett.

Cbin-- u Assembly ' God lAssemblv God
For Youth - Johnny Soot IJohnny Soot4

John Flvnn
Chin-u-p

For Youth
Living 1951
Rex Koury

KSLM
KOCO .

KOIN
KGW .
KEX ,

Ph. 62

A. E. Beckett Ph. 24S91
191 S. High

Andy Halvorsea Ph. 37163
Eves, and SundayLiving 1951 ( iFolk Music IFolk Music

squirrel iw 'bauirret Cage Una M. Carlisle
980 S, Commercial Ph. 34S90. Eve. 39538
BY OWNER: living room,

dining room, kitchen and bath. In

80 Olds 98 sedan coupe, hydro. X aa4
H. very low mileage. . I

$2295

Security MotorsGeo. A. Walters, Realtor

upstairs apt, rents for $50. per mo.3BJL down. LJt, DJt, Kit, basmtwith auto , oil furnace, full bath up
f??1wd.T!!,.n: 8"r. --Paved, lge.

165x246, stream thru back yard.Price $8500, anortg. $3000. Will ex-change for acreage not more thanUmi. from Independence. JOHN.

BURT PICHA, Inc.
Johnn Picha

379 N. High St Office: 47

808 Houses For Sols 808 Rousss foe Sals' Ph. 23849 or 25260 960 S. ComT side utility, lot iixiw. urge garage,
lots of fruit trees, shrubs and lawn.5

KSLM. Bobby Benson Sing. Marshall Chris. Science I Music
KOCO . n vtm Kanchl Rhythm Ranch! Jerry Gray Encore Sides
KOIN Hlywd. Races IHlywd. Races I Dancer Ahead Goss News
KGW Dixie Jan Dixie Jazz ( Serenade E. Peterson
KEX Navy uour iNaw Hour - I Blue Sports Guest Star

r $7,930. 433 S. 17th. Tel.
BY OWNER

- $2000 Down v
New 3 bedroom ranch style home. 1803 Lots For SolsHUDKINS BUY-LINE-S

I NEWLYWEDSBuys 2 bedroom Plastered home. Hard.Hawaii Calls ; (West Ramblers! wood floors. Attached carafe. Forced CONSIDER REASONABLE OFFER onDinner Musie ; INews
Hod. Cassidv IBdwy. My Beat6 air heat. Englewood Dist For more Here's your Ideal home. 1 BR. stucco. 74 ft front Fairmount hiu lot rn.

KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW
KEX

Hawaii Calls
Dinner Musie
Hop. Cassidv
Eddy Arnold
Snorts Edition

West Ramblers
Assembly God
Bdwy. My Beat
Dennis Day --

Bert Andrews - I

818 WantscL RscH Estate

Birch kitchen, large dining room &
i living room, hardwood floor, fire-- f

place. elUns .6c. ridewalls insulated,
r WeatherstrippedV "Venetian blinds.

plastered garage with storage space
f overhead. Lot 100 by 180. Shade t
I garden in. $14,000. Can be shown
i eventnrs. Phone 20063. '

Eddy Arnold I Dennis bev information call owner. - Walter Socolofeky. Real Estate,
un edition istars parade LOTS. $10 dn. $15 mo. Water, electri nnniui smmeaiateiy a or 3 roomcity. Close to store ana scnooi. oen

era! Real Estate, v 255 Center. Ph.

LH. with carpet Modern aaicnen
and Br. Nook. Hwd. floors. Full
basmt. Only $1500 down. Excellent
location. . . .

FAMILY HOME

nouse in aaiem. PhoneBy Owner
j . i

i witn siduo to pay down needsATTRACTIVE 2 bedroom home on7
Sage Riders IMusie ; I Reservists
Balladters I Playhouse iBandstand
Smg It Again Sing It Again lEtng it Again
Judy Canova IJudv Canova lOle Opry
At Shamrock (At Shamrock: ' ISpace Patrol

KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW
KEX

1 Reservists
IBandstand
I Sing It Again
Ola Oory

ISpace Patrol

a BJt. nome walfcln distane a I

Willamette U. CanI lovely large lot nice shrubery. trees.
f Dears. Suburban. 87500. Phone 810 Farms. Acrsacjs roi Scfim nayes. Eves.

2385 Portland Rd. Ph. 206a,

'48 Mercury
R. SEDAN

m IMMACULATE CONDITION - --

INSIDE AND OUT -

HEATER 8s DEFROSTERS
3 OWNERS t f :

35.000 ACTUAL MTLES ij '
BEAUTIFUL WASHINGTON
BLUE FINISH ;

HERE IS ONE Or THE NICEST
1948 MODEL CARS IN SALEM

FULL PRICE $1295
"HELP KEEP PROFESSIONAL
BASEBALL IN SALEM. ATTEND
YOUR HOME-OWNE-D SENATOR
games-- - j ' :! a '

Modern. 3 BR home, close to schooL ESTATE. 1418KENNY REAL
BROADWAY.

3 bedroom home, view property. 1 acre
in fruit nuts, chicken bouse. Sell
furnished or unfurnished. $700 down.

BY OWNER: Nearly new home. 2 bed--
w imnui. steeinammer Mo. Kt 1

I rooms and study. Lawn tn. Mice
I district. Moving out of state. 3760
? Welty

Dirt Cheap
$3500. 48 acres. Good drilled welL Gar.0

KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW
KEX

Reporters Roup' Reporters Rduo'Lombardi, USA ILombardl UJBvA
Dugout Dope I Baseball . i Baseball liBasebaU
V Monroe rv Monroe IGene ' Autrv IGene Autry
Merry o-Rnd ! Merry o-Rnd (Mont; Woo ley 'Mont Wooley
Lona Ranger iLone ftanger The Sheriff I The Sheriff

oox see, buverton. 850 Automotive

Carpet -- wall to wait Buimns ana
closets galore. Tile bath. Kitchen.
Br. Nook, fruit and storage rm. Oil
turn, and elec. water htr. Filbert
trees. Lot 118x248. $9000. -

$3000 DOWN

20 A. of prunes. Bat timber 8c pas
BIG LITTLE FARM! 1 nut 8c 8 fruit

8S2 Ussd Cars Fox Salstrees, ail kinds of Caneberries,
Strawberries, large garden 8c multi

ture. Good place to run stock
chicken ranch.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
KSLM News I Pop Edwards ' I Square Dance Music
KOCO Baseball ! Baseball " IBaseball i Baseball9 KOIN Gang Busters iGang Busters ; ITops for Today Tops for Today 1947 CADILLAC 82 sedan. SeeNewly decorated. 4 BR. home. Lg. LR.

I with fireplace. Dining rm. Utility. $ 980 8. Commercial Ph. 34590. Eve. 39538 ira flits, rnone or rutstuw aut raraoe i tin : ute or Kiiev I Lite of Klley
KEX Dancing I Dancing lOldW. Dances I Old W. Dances

First Class Cutie
2 BJt, Liv. rm, din. rm, kit with
I nook, full bath, hardwood firs, nice
I flrepl. Large garage with utility.
I Lot 80 x 180. You should see the in--

side of this one to appreciate it
s Good Living
Small 1 bedroom house with bath.

utility, kitchen and living-- room. S
I years old. Close In to State Bldga. A
I bargain at $7960 with terms.

Hi ACRES in Keizer district Creebathrooms. An. garage. Lot 84x13.
border, all set in strawberries 8c cain 1941 FORD 1 door sedan $250 or best

tude of flower 8c shrubs on a lot
70x217. The home is tops, having 2large living rm, din. sm,
kitchen, nook 8c bath, large att. gar-
age, separate utility rm. 8c work-
shop. No wasted space here. Lota
of storage room. $2500 dn. and reas-
onable mo. payments on balance.
Be sure to see this one. Al Bell Real
Estate. eves. or-

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON berries, irrigation outfit available.
Come and see. Call Routs 3. offer. Phone10 41 FORD coupe. Excellent condition.

KSLM Monica Whalen Dance Music j

KOCO Baseball 1 Baseball
KOIN Night rinal George Flshr
KGW News iDance Musw
KEX Final Edition I Intermezzo

JN W News . (Orchestra
(News Dance Party
(Orchestra I Orchestra
I SporU Pace ISDade Cooler
JGood Listening! Good Listening

Box 45LREALTORS
250 N. High St Phone LEE'SLow mileage. Phone 27308. 1983 N.

23rd.
"38 FORD, good condition. $100. PhoneCluett Si Kenyon, Realtors tl Exchangs Bsai Estate80 Acre FarmOpen House (Open House Open Rouse (Open House Rt. . Box 361, Joe Webster. USED CARS

240 N. Church'BY OWNER: Modern 2 bedroom home.Dance Party IDance Party ; Dance Partv IDence Party Ph. 21523,1940 DODGE sedan. '46 motor, good1
KSLM
KOCO1 I KOIN

I KGW

1900 Fairgrounas Rd.
Phone Eve. Neat 2 bedroom suburban home. Hv IW.Herman W.Herman i rrreas. Banastd (Treas. Bandstnd rubber. $293. By Owner. PhoneBusseOrch. BusseOrch. iRovl Hawaiians Royal Hawaiiana TWO FOR ONE: home with lng room, fireplace, dining, kitchen.
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